
List of Stakeholders under Regulation 31(2)  

(Pursuant to Regulation 31(2) of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016) 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: LI Digital Private Ltd 

CIN: U74999DL2018PTC33017 

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 13.03.2025 ( Intimation received by the 
Liquidator on 28.4.2025) Exclusion of 47 days applied by the Liquidator  

Liquidator Name and Registration No.: Shiv Nandan Sharma 

IP Email / Contact: sharmasn@gmail.com, liquidation.lidigital@gmail.com 

 

 
Detailed List of Stakeholders 

 

 

Stakeholder-wise Summary
Sl. No. Category of Stakeholder No. of 

Claims
Amount Claimed  
(₹)

Amount of Claim 
Admitted (₹)

Amount of Claim 
Rejected (₹)

Amount of Claim 
Under Verification 
(₹)

Remarks

1 Secured Financial Creditors
2 Unsecured Financial Creditors 2 21,70,09,840 20,84,95,751 0 85,14,089
3 Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

4
Operational Creditors (Other than 
Government Dues) 1 5,31,42,011.00       -                               0 5,31,42,011                 

5 Workmen and Employees
6 Other Stakeholders 1 82,02,930.00          82,02,930.00              -                             -                                

Total 27,83,54,781.00     21,66,98,681.00         6,16,56,100.00           

1 Secured Financial Creditors

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed (₹) Amount Admitted (₹)Amount Rejected (₹) Amount Under Verification (₹)Security Interest (if any)Remarks

Detailed List of Stakeholders
2 Unsecured Financial Creditors

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed (₹) Amount Admitted (₹)Amount Rejected (₹) Amount Under Verification (₹)Security Interest (if any)Remarks
1- Srei Equipment Finance Limited 19,73,87,680 18,88,73,591 NIL 85,14,089 NIL
2- S V credtline limited 1,96,22,160 1,96,22,160 NIL NIL NIL

Total 21,70,09,840 20,84,95,751 0 85,14,089 0

Detailed List of Stakeholders
3 Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed (₹) Amount Admitted (₹)Amount Rejected (₹) Amount Under Verification (₹)Security Interest (if any)Remarks



 

Date: 22-06-2025 

Place: Delhi 

 
Signature: 
Shiv Nandan Sharma 
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00384/2017-18/10641 
Email: sharmasn@gmail.com, liquidation.lidigital@gmail.com  

Contact: 9540000212 

Detailed List of Stakeholders
4 Operational Creditors (Other than Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed (₹) Amount Admitted (₹)Amount Rejected (₹) Amount Under Verification (₹)Security Interest (if any)Remarks
1- SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PARK OF INDIA 53142011 NIL NIL 53142011

53142011 0 0 53142011

Detailed List of Stakeholders
5 Workmen and Employees

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed (₹) Amount Admitted (₹)Amount Rejected (₹) Amount Under Verification (₹)Security Interest (if any)Remarks

Detailed List of Stakeholders
6 Other Stakeholders

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed (₹) Amount Admitted (₹)Amount Rejected (₹) Amount Under Verification (₹)Security Interest (if any)Remarks
1- Aditya Kumar (Resolution Professional) 8202930 8202930 NIL NIL NIL

8202930 8202930 0 0 0


